40G QSFP+ to 8 X LC
Connector Breakout Active Optical
Cable (AOC)
1www.fs.com
40G QSFP+ TO 8 X LC CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ACTIVE OPTICAL CABLE (AOC)
Application Features
• 40GBASE-SR4 40G Ethernet
• 4G/ 8G/ 10G Fibre Channel

40G QSFP+ TO 8 X LC CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ACTIVE OPTICAL CABLE (AOC)
13www.fs.com
Order Information
1.40G QSFP+ to 8 X LC Connector Breakout Active Optical Cable is individually tested on corresponding equipment such as Cisco,
Arista, Juniper, Dell, Brocade and other brands, and passes the monitoring of FS.COM intelligent quality control system.
2.Customized 40GBASE QSFP+ to LC/SC/ST/FC Connector(8) Breakout AOCs are available in various lengths.
3.Customized 40GBASE QSFP+ to LC/SC/ST/FC Connector(8) Breakout AOCs are available in various cconnectors , including LC,
SC, ST and FC connector.
Notes:
Part Number Data Rate Length Wire Gauge Connector Type
Cable
Jacket
QSFP-8X-AOC-5 Up to 40G 5m AOC Cable QSFP+ to 8 x LC
QSFP-8X-AOC-10 Up to 40G 10m AOC Cable QSFP+ to 8 x LC
QSFP-8X-AOC-15 Up to 40G 15m AOC Cable QSFP+ to 8 x LC
QSFP-8X-AOC-20 Up to 40G 20m AOC Cable QSFP+ to 8 x LC
QSFP-8X-AOC-30 Up to 40G 30m AOC Cable QSFP+ to 8 x LC
40G QSFP+ TO 8 X LC CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ACTIVE OPTICAL CABLE (AOC)
OFNP
OFNP
OFNP